

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



Type

49252271 Open-Lok Diamond Grit Grout Removal Blade *Milwaukee Electric Tool*

Soon		
Catalog Number	49252271	
Manufacturer	Milwaukee Electric Tool	
Description	The Milwaukee® Universal Fit Open-Lok™ Diamond Grit Boot Blade 1 Pack Is Designed For Oscillating Multi-Tools. This Boot Blade Is Made With Diamond Grit, Offering Up to 5X Longer Life Than Standard Carbide Grit Blades. The Boot Shape Of The Blade With Contoured Diamond Grit Edges Delivers Optimal Performance In Grout Removal.	
Weight per unit	0.0700 (lbs/each)	
Product Category	Tools & Testers	
Features		
Blade Length	3.02	
Blade Thickness	0.08	
Blade Width	2.38	
Material, Color, and Finish		
Blade Material	Stainless Steel	
Descriptions		
Description	OPEN-LOK DIAMOND GRIT GROUT REMOVAL BLADE	
extra long description	MILW 49-25-2271 DIAMOND GRIT BOOT B	
Features	Milwaukee® OPEN-LOK DIAMOND GRIT BOOT BLADE 1PK	
Long Description	The MILWAUKEE® Universal Fit OPEN-LOK™ Diamond Grit Boot	
	Blade 1 Pack is designed for Oscillating Multi-Tools. This boot blade is made with diamond grit, offering up to 5X longer life than standard carbide grit blades. The boot shape of the blade with contoured diamond grit edges delivers optimal performance in grout removal.	
Product Type	Diamond Grit Boot Blade 1PK	
Short Description	DIAMOND GRIT BOOT BId 1PK	
Manufacturer Information		
Brand	Milwaukee®	
GTIN	00045242571406	
Manufacturers Part Number	49-25-2271	
UPC	045242571406	
Taxonomies, Classifications, and G	Categories	
Category Description	BITS, BLADES, AND HOLE SAWS	

Diamond Grit Boot Blade



ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

Availability Status		
Status	Inactive	
Packaging		
Carton	1	
Weight Per each	0.07	